REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1320
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
March 2021
DRG 7.5 Ton Light Commercial DDC Control Package Gas Unit
© 2021 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

RP-EHS(D/B)MC* HEATER KIT RP MANUAL
RP-EHX(D/B)MC* HEATER KIT RP MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DRG0903DDDCAA
M2 - DRG0903LDDCAA
M3 - DRG0903WDDCAA
M4 - DRG0904DDDCAA
M5 - DRG0904LDDCAA
M6 - DRG0904WDDCAA
M7 - DRG0907DDDCAA
M8 - DRG0907LDDCAA
M9 - DRG0907WDDCAA
3RP-D1320 www.daikinac.com
CABINET ASSEMBLY
4 RP-D1320www.daikinac.com
CABINET ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PAINTED, PANEL, SIDE POST 0121L04041SB11
PAINTED, ECONOMIZER PANEL 0121L04154SB31
PAINTED, FILTER PANEL-7.5 TON 0121L03188SB41
PAINTED, CONTROL PANEL 0121L02952SB51
PAINTED, BLOWER PANEL 0121L03822SB61
PAINTED, TOP PANEL INDOOR 0121L02428SB71
PAINTED PANEL OUTDOOR TOP 0121L02437SB81
PAINTED, SIDE POST 0121L03187SB111
PAINTED, SIDE POST 0121L03469SB121
PAINTED, PANEL, CORNER POST (QTY 2)0121L03902SB131
PAINTED, GAS ACCESS PANEL 0121L03464SB171
PAINTED COVER DUCT RETURN 0121L03508SB221
PAINTED COVER DUCT SUPPLY 0121L02921SB231
PAINTED, TXV PANEL 0121L02599SB241
PAINTED, DRAI N PAN COVER 0121L03957SB251
PAINTED, PANEL, DUCT 0121L03497SB261
BASE RAIL (QTY  2)0121L04127311
END RAIL 0121L01910321
END RAIL 0121L01920331
BRACKET-FORK BOARD (QTY 4)0121L03727341
PAINTED BRKT FLUE COLLAR 0121L03481SB351
BOARD FORK (QTY 2)0141L00084NS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - DRG0903DDDCAA
M2 - DRG0903LDDCAA
M3 - DRG0903WDDCAA
M4 - DRG0904DDDCAA
M5 - DRG0904LDDCAA
M6 - DRG0904WDDCAA
M7 - DRG0907DDDCAA
M8 - DRG0907LDDCAA
M9 - DRG0907WDDCAA
5RP-D1320 w w w .daikinac.com
TOP PANEL AND TUBING ASSEMBLY
6 RP-D1320www.daikinac.com
TOP PANEL AND TUBING ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CONTROL, DEF ROST (QTY 2)0130M0058211
ASSY.,EVAP COIL 0202L0026741
ASSY. OD COIL CIRCUITING (QTY 2)0201L0060851